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Platz Mannschaft Gesamtzeit Starter Zeit

1 SG Athletico Büdelsdorf Damen 1:43:56 h
Janne Schreber
Lena Wichmann
Nicola Westmann
Stefanie Zietan

0:23:57 h
0:25:40 h
0:26:24 h
0:27:55 h

2 HSG Eider Harde wC1 1:57:26 h
Rike Derner
Hanna Höhling
Jolande Sievers
Sarah Prahl

0:28:56 h
0:29:00 h
0:29:00 h
0:30:30 h

3 HSG Eider Harde/ 1.Frauen  -  1 2:01:07 h
Margit Rohwer
Christine Oldach
Vanessa Ohm
Martha Rossdam

0:28:25 h
0:28:52 h
0:31:10 h
0:32:40 h

4 HSG Eider Harde wJA 2:08:29 h
Levke Sievers
Franziska Diesing
Sara Stolley
Tina Sporleder

0:29:38 h
0:30:11 h
0:34:02 h
0:34:38 h

5 HSG Eider Harde/ 1.Frauen  -  2 2:16:57 h
Christin Peters
Frederike Hagge
Thora Harbeck
Hanne Schildhauer

0:33:28 h
0:33:57 h
0:33:57 h
0:35:35 h

6 Moorhof 2:27:41 h
Madeleine Gruber
Annette Haberkorn
Alexandra Strauch
Lena Schatz

0:33:04 h
0:33:11 h
0:40:08 h
0:41:18 h


